PENNSVIVANIA

Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 980 SHAWN LITSTER

2 988 STEVE GERGELY

3 894 CURTIS SMITH

4 990 SCOTT GRAY

5 972 JOSHUS ELY

6 971 BENJAMIN FREED

7 991 AARON BARR

8 986 ERIK RICHARDS

9 897 ZACHARY REPP

10 966 DILLON HOLZHEIMER
11 892 ANTHONY KRAMER
12 981 JAMES REGISTER

13 968 KEITH CORDARO

14 976 LEVILOOMIS-ADAMS
15 893 BRIAN WIECZOREK
16 895 GREGORY SHERRICK
17 969 CRAIG CORDARO

18 979 JOSHUA ANDREWS
19 975 ETHAN PLUMMER
20 898 SAMANTHA PALSER

- 973 MATTHEW VANDERSLICE

989

MATT REININGER

Trough Creek Gravel Grinder

Trough Creek State Park - Trough Creek Tract of Rothrock Forest

Sunday, September 17, 2023

72-Mile Results (Full Series)

Category Time
OPEN MEN 04:06:49
MEN 40-49 04:07:09
OPEN MEN 04:10:09
MEN 40-49 04:13:17
OPEN MEN 04:18:53
OPEN MEN 04:20:36
MEN 40-49 04:27:20
MEN 40-49 04:28:10
OPEN MEN 04:34:37
OPEN MEN 04:51:43
MEN 40-49 04:51:57
OPEN MEN 04:57:48
OPEN MEN 04:59:09
OPEN MEN 05:07:59

MEN 50+ 05:08:12

MEN 50+ 05:15:08
OPEN MEN 05:18:20
OPEN MEN 05:22:18
OPEN MEN 05:48:35

OPEN WOMEN  05:49:05
OPEN MEN DNF
MEN 40-49 DNF

Open Men
Place Bib

Name

1 980
894
972
971
897
966
981
968
976
969
979
975
973
- 970

O O NGOV A~AWN
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Men 40-49
Place Bib

SHAWN LITSTER
CURTIS SMITH
JOSHUS ELY
BENJAMIN FREED
ZACHARY REPP
DILLON HOLZHEIMER
JAMES REGISTER
KEITH CORDARO

LEVI LOOMIS-ADAMS
CRAIG CORDARO
JOSHUA ANDREWS
ETHAN PLUMMER
MATTHEW VANDERSLICE
JUSTIN RIST

Name

1 988
990
991
986
892

i A WN

STEVE GERGELY
SCOTT GRAY
AARON BARR

ERIK RICHARDS
ANTHONY KRAMER

TRANS-SVLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

Series Points Time
100 04:06:49
929 04:10:09
98 04:18:53
97 04:20:36
96 04:34:37
95 04:51:43
94 04:57:48
93 04:59:09
92 05:07:59
91 05:18:20
90 05:22:18
89 05:48:35
0 DNF
0 DNF
Series Points Time
100 04:07:09
99 04:13:17
98 04:27:20
97 04:28:10
96 04:51:57



- 999 MATTHEW BAUMER
- 970 JUSTIN RIST
Overall-Men
Place Bib Name
1 980 SHAWN LITSTER
2 988 STEVE GERGELY
3 894 CURTIS SMITH
4 990 SCOTT GRAY
5 972 JOSHUSELY
6 971 BENJAMIN FREED
7 991 AARON BARR
8 986 ERIK RICHARDS
9 897 ZACHARY REPP
10 966 DILLON HOLZHEIMER
11 892 ANTHONY KRAMER
12 981 JAMES REGISTER
13 968 KEITH CORDARO
14 976 LEVILOOMIS-ADAMS
15 893 BRIAN WIECZOREK
16 895 GREGORY SHERRICK
17 969 CRAIG CORDARO
18 979 JOSHUA ANDREWS
19 975 ETHAN PLUMMER
- 973 MATTHEW VANDERSLICE
- 989 MATT REININGER
- 999 MATTHEW BAUMER
- 970 JUSTIN RIST

Overall-Women
Place Bib Name

1

898

SAMANTHA PALSER

MEN 50+
OPEN MEN

Category
OPEN MEN

MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50+
MEN 50+
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 50+
OPEN MEN

Category

OPEN WOMEN

DNF
DNF

Time
04:06:49
04:07:09
04:10:09
04:13:17
04:18:53
04:20:36
04:27:20
04:28:10
04:34:37
04:51:43
04:51:57
04:57:48
04:59:09
05:07:59
05:08:12
05:15:08
05:18:20
05:22:18
05:48:35

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
05:49:05

- 989 MATT REININGER

Men 50+

Place Bib Name
1 893 BRIAN WIECZOREK
2 895 GREGORY SHERRICK
- 999 MATTHEW BAUMER

Open Women
Place Bib Name
1 898 SAMANTHA PALSER

Women 45+
Place Bib Name
No Racers Started

0 DNF

Series Points Time

100 05:08:12
99 05:15:08
0 DNF

Series Points Time

100 05:49:05

Series Points Time




PERUSYIVANI

Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 884 JARROD HUSKA

2 554 SAM BECKER

3 552 MATT RITSKO

4 866 EMILY STAPLETON

5 859 STEVE BRAY

6 831 KEN MCDONALD

7 724 DAVID LUSHER

8 843 THOMAS WANDZILAK
9 844 WILLIAM CELLINE

10 517 COLIN LUTHER

11 525 AARON KARBOWNICZEK
12 977 CLAYTON BARKMAN
13 570 BEN KUTIL

14 840 DAVE JONES

15 830 AUSTIN BECKER

16 865 ANNA-LENA KEMPEN
17 867 DANIELLE OHLSON
18 524 RYAN TOSTO

19 441 TIMOTHY HAHN

20 871 KRISTIN UDVARI

21 849 RICH ALLEN

22 540 SHANE MCKELVY

23 872 CRYSTAL BAVER

24 836 JEFFREY MOCK

25 837 DAVID KLEBER

26 838 DAVID SANTI

27 850 EMORY EHRENFELD
28 874 BRIANNA HUTCHISON
29 863 RACHEL SACKS

41-Mile Results (Short Series)

Open Men
Category Time Place Bib Name
OPEN MEN 02:34:58 1 884 JARROD HUSKA
MEN 40-49 02:35:18 2 517 COLIN LUTHER
MEN 40-49 02:35:51 3 525 AARON KARBOWNICZEK
OPEN WOMEN 02:36:05 4 977 CLAYTON BARKMAN
CLYDESDALE 02:40:24 5 524 RYAN TOSTO
MEN 40-49 02:43:59 6 441 TIMOTHY HAHN
MEN 40-49 02:45:11 7 540 SHANE MCKELVY
MEN 50-59 02:45:16 8 531 MARCUS LEE
MEN 60+ 02:48:17 - 891 JOSH MITTEN
OPEN MEN 02:50:01 - 974 BRYAN GRILL
OPEN MEN 02:50:12
OPEN MEN 02:50:14 Men 40-49
MEN 40-49 02:54:14 Place Bib Name
MEN 50-59 02:54:24 1 554 SAM BECKER
MEN 40-49 02:56:04 2 552 MATT RITSKO
OPEN WOMEN 02:59:11 3 831 KEN MCDONALD
OPEN WOMEN 02:59:59 4 724 DAVID LUSHER
OPEN MEN 03:00:03 5 570 BEN KUTIL
OPEN MEN 03:00:44 6 830 AUSTIN BECKER
WOMEN 40-49 03:01:27 7 719 MARK SOBOTA
MEN 60+ 03:04:59 8 824 DEWEY CAUDILL
OPEN MEN 03:05:58 9 744 BRENT MORGAN
WOMEN 40-49 03:06:04 10 575 ROB GIANNAMORE
MEN 50-59 03:06:20 11 889 KURT MILLER
MEN 50-59 03:06:30
MEN 50-59 03:06:50 Men 50-59
MEN 60+ 03:11:52 Place Bib Name
WOMEN 40-49 03:14:34 1 843 THOMAS WANDZILAK
OPEN WOMEN 03:15:43 2 840 DAVE JONES

PERESYTFAN

Series Points Time
100 02:34:58
929 02:50:01
98 02:50:12
97 02:50:14
96 03:00:03
95 03:00:44
94 03:05:58
93 03:36:37
0 DNF
0 DNF
Series Points Time
100 02:35:18
99 02:35:51
98 02:43:59
97 02:45:11
96 02:54:14
95 02:56:04
94 03:36:07
93 03:55:25
92 04:18:55
91 04:26:56
20 04:56:26
Series Points Time
100 02:45:16
99 02:54:24



846
864
847
886
876
719
531
997
857
839
852
854
824
841
855
851
744
858
842
887
998
870
575
879
889
890
891
974
835
845
869
878

ERIC FREED

JUDY DICKSON

KEN MELIA

CLAIRE PETERS
AMY FOWLER
MARK SOBOTA
MARCUS LEE

DARIN CONSELYEA
KYLE FLEISCHMANN
MARK BRADY
WILLIAM CARE
TONY DEBOEF
DEWEY CAUDILL
BILL SHIREY

MATT HAZZARD
JOHN SEPE

BRENT MORGAN
ALEX MORGAN
ANTHONY COLASURDO
ALLIE POPE BURGER
BOB HAITHCOCK
BARBARA MONGIOVI
ROB GIANNAMORE
JEANIE KIM

KURT MILLER

KACIE MILLER

JOSH MITTEN
BRYAN GRILL

KEITH CUMPSTON
MARK LENTZ
KRISTIE BUNDRO
JANELLE CORTNER

MEN 60+
OPEN WOMEN
MEN 60+
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 40-49
MEN 60+
WOMEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+

03:16:31
03:19:53
03:21:48
03:26:33
03:32:16
03:36:07
03:36:37
03:37:05
03:37:33
03:41:41
03:52:44
03:55:12
03:55:25
04:03:20
04:04:21
04:06:50
04:18:55
04:18:56
04:20:04
04:21:59
04:22:24
04:24:06
04:26:56
04:47:08
04:56:26
04:56:27
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

O 0 NO UV &~ W

836
837
838
997
839
841
842
835

Men 60+
Place Bib

JEFFREY MOCK

DAVID KLEBER

DAVID SANTI

DARIN CONSELYEA
MARK BRADY

BILL SHIREY

ANTHONY COLASURDO
KEITH CUMPSTON

Name

1

O O NGOV A~AWN

844
849
850
846
847
852
854
851
998
845

Clydesdale
Place Bib

WILLIAM CELLINE
RICH ALLEN

EMORY EHRENFELD
ERIC FREED

KEN MELIA
WILLIAM CARE
TONY DEBOEF
JOHN SEPE

BOB HAITHCOCK
MARK LENTZ

Name

1

2
3
4

859
857
855
858

STEVE BRAY

KYLE FLEISCHMANN
MATT HAZZARD
ALEX MORGAN

Open Women
Place Bib Name

1
2
3

866
865
867

EMILY STAPLETON
ANNA-LENA KEMPEN
DANIELLE OHLSON

98 03:06:20

97 03:06:30

96 03:06:50

95 03:37:05

94 03:41:41

93 04:03:20

92 04:20:04
0 DNF
Series Points Time

100 02:48:17

929 03:04:59

98 03:11:52

97 03:16:31

96 03:21:48

95 03:52:44

94 03:55:12

93 04:06:50

92 04:22:24
0 DNF
Series Points Time

100 02:40:24

99 03:37:33

98 04:04:21

97 04:18:56
Series Points Time

100 02:36:05

929 02:59:11

98 02:59:59



Overall-Men
Place Bib Name
1 884 JARROD HUSKA
2 554 SAM BECKER
3 552 MATT RITSKO
4 859 STEVE BRAY
5 831 KEN MCDONALD
6 724 DAVID LUSHER
7 843 THOMAS WANDZILAK
8 844 WILLIAM CELLINE
9 517 COLIN LUTHER
10 525 AARON KARBOWNICZEK
11 977 CLAYTON BARKMAN
12 570 BEN KUTIL
13 840 DAVE JONES
14 830 AUSTIN BECKER
15 524 RYAN TOSTO
16 441 TIMOTHY HAHN
17 849 RICH ALLEN
18 540 SHANE MCKELVY
19 836 JEFFREY MOCK
20 837 DAVID KLEBER
21 838 DAVID SANTI
22 850 EMORY EHRENFELD
23 846 ERIC FREED
24 847 KEN MELIA
25 719 MARK SOBOTA
26 531 MARCUS LEE
27 997 DARIN CONSELYEA
28 857 KYLE FLEISCHMANN
29 839 MARK BRADY
30 852 WILLIAM CARE
31 854 TONY DEBOEF
32 824 DEWEY CAUDILL

Category
OPEN MEN

MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49

Time
02:34:58
02:35:18
02:35:51
02:40:24
02:43:59
02:45:11
02:45:16
02:48:17
02:50:01
02:50:12
02:50:14
02:54:14
02:54:24
02:56:04
03:00:03
03:00:44
03:04:59
03:05:58
03:06:20
03:06:30
03:06:50
03:11:52
03:16:31
03:21:48
03:36:07
03:36:37
03:37:05
03:37:33
03:41:41
03:52:44
03:55:12
03:55:25

4 863 RACHEL SACKS
5 864 JUDY DICKSON
Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 871 KRISTIN UDVARI
2 872 CRYSTAL BAVER
3 874 BRIANNA HUTCHISON
4 886 CLAIRE PETERS
5 887 ALLIE POPE BURGER
6 870 BARBARA MONGIOVI
7 890 KACIE MILLER
- 869 KRISTIE BUNDRO
Women 50+
Place Bib Name
1 876 AMY FOWLER
2 879 JEANIE KIM
- 878 JANELLE CORTNER

97 03:15:43

96 03:19:53
Series Points Time

100 03:01:27

929 03:06:04

98 03:14:34

97 03:26:33

96 04:21:59

95 04:24:06

94 04:56:27
0 DNF
Series Points Time

100 03:32:16

99 04:47:08
0 DNF



33 841
34 855
35 851
36 744
37 858
38 842
39 998
40 575
41 889
- 891
- 974
- 835
- 845

BILL SHIREY

MATT HAZZARD
JOHN SEPE

BRENT MORGAN
ALEX MORGAN
ANTHONY COLASURDO
BOB HAITHCOCK
ROB GIANNAMORE
KURT MILLER

JOSH MITTEN
BRYAN GRILL
KEITH CUMPSTON
MARK LENTZ

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name

1 866 EMILY STAPLETON

2 865 ANNA-LENA KEMPEN
3 867 DANIELLE OHLSON

4 871 KRISTIN UDVARI

5 872 CRYSTAL BAVER

6 874 BRIANNA HUTCHISON
7 863 RACHEL SACKS

8 864 JUDY DICKSON

9 886 CLAIRE PETERS

10 876 AMY FOWLER

11 887 ALLIE POPE BURGER
12 870 BARBARA MONGIOVI
13 879 JEANIE KIM

14 890 KACIE MILLER

- 869 KRISTIE BUNDRO

- 878 JANELLE CORTNER

MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+

Category
OPEN WOMEN

OPEN WOMEN
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
OPEN WOMEN
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+

04:03:20
04:04:21
04:06:50
04:18:55
04:18:56
04:20:04
04:22:24
04:26:56
04:56:26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
02:36:05
02:59:11
02:59:59
03:01:27
03:06:04
03:14:34
03:15:43
03:19:53
03:26:33
03:32:16
04:21:59
04:24:06
04:47:08
04:56:27

DNF
DNF



